Plastic Film
Capacitor
MES Series
Metallized Polyester Film
Non-inductive, Radial
Rev: 6/98
An ISO 9002
Registered Company
nnnnn Part Numbering System
Ca
pa
ci
to
rs
©1997 Paccom Electronics. This information is believed to be accurate and reliable. It supersedes and replaces all information previously supplied. Design and specifications subject to change without notice.
Paccom Electronics assumes no responsibility for the consequences of its use, nor for any infringements of patents or other rights of third parties which may result from its use.2
MES 104 K 250 B 10 S 25
Series Code Capacitance Tolerance Voltage Package Lead Space Lead Form Lead Length
0.01µF to 6.8µF
(Expressed in pF where
the first two digits
identify the first and
second significant figures
of capacitance and the
third digit identifies the
multiplier)
J = ±5%
K = ±10%
M = ±20%
100 = 100Vdc
250 = 250Vdc
400 = 400Vdc
630 = 630Vdc
A = Tape/Box
B = Bulk/Bag
10 = 10mm
15 = 15mm
22.5 = 22.5mm
27.5 = 27.5mm
I = Formed-In
S = Straight
5 = 5mm
7 = 7mm
10 = 10mm
15 = 15mm
25 = 25mm
MES Series
Small Metallized Polyester Film ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ Non-Inductive Winding ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ ▼ Radial
M